

PERMANENT MAGNETS LIMITED



B-3, MIDC, Village Mira, Mira Road (East), Thane - 401104. Maharashtra, India

Phone : +91-22-6216 5400 - 10 Facimile : +91-22-2945 2128 Email : sales@pmlindia.com Website : www.pmlindia.com

August 16, 2018

To,
Corporate Relation Department
The Bombay Stock Exchange Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Tower,
Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001

Dear Sir(s).

Sub: Intimation regarding Publication of Unaudited Financial Result for the Quarter ended as on 30th June, 2018.

Scrip Code : 504132

Pursuant to Regulation 47 (3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, Company attached herewith a Unaudited Financial Result for the Quarter as on 30th June, 2018 that has been published in the Financial Express (English Daily Newspaper) and Daman Ganga Times (Gujarati Daily Newspaper) on 15th August, 2018.

Further as required under Regulation 46 (2) the said result have also been placed on Company's Website at www.pmlindia.com and the Shareholders may refer to the same for details.

We request you to kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours Faithfully,

FOR PERMANENT MAGNETS LIMITED

**RACHANA RANE
COMPANY SECRETARY**



Regd Office: Harsh Avenue, 302, 3rd Floor, opp. Silvassa Police Station, Silvassa Vapi Main Road,
Silvassa- 396 230. Dadra and Nagar Haveli (U.T.)

(All correspondence has to be made at our Mira Road address only).

CIN-L27100DN1960PLC000371



SVAINDA LIMITED CIN:L51909MH1981PLC281775 REG OFF: 162 - C, Mittal Tower, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021 Ph no: (O) 222-22886789/98, F) 022-22886855, Email: cs@svainda.com, Website: www.svainda.com				
UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2018 (Rs. In Lakhs except EPS)				
Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended	
	30.06.2018 (Unaudited)	30.06.2017 (Unaudited)	31.03.2018 (Audited)	31.03.2017 (Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	45.96	51.32	379.71	
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	-18.46	-5.12	-40.24	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary Items)	-18.46	-5.12	-40.24	
Paid-up Equity Share Capital	330.26	330.26	330.26	
Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve as per Balance Sheet			522.31	
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each)				
Basic & Diluted:	-0.56	-0.16	-1.07	
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each)				
Basic & Diluted:	-0.56	-0.16	-1.07	

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended on June 30, 2018, filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended on June 30, 2018, is available on the BSE's website: www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website: www.svainda.com

For and on behalf of the Board
SVAINDA Ltd.
Sd/-
Director

Place : Mumbai
Date : August 15, 2018

JUMBO FINANCE LIMITED CIN: L5590MH1984PLC032765 Registered Office: 805, 8th Floor 'A' Wing, Corporate Avenue, Sonawala Road, Goregaon(East), Mumbai-400 063 Telefax:022-26856703, Email id: jumbofin@hotmail.com, Website: www.jumbofinance.co.in					
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2018					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2018 (Un Audited)	31.03.2018 (Audited)	30.06.2017 (Un Audited)	31.03.2018 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	8.54	0.92	0.22	52.84
2	Other Income	159.75	89.34	29.74	223.96
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period from ordinary activities (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	121.79	25.67	6.56	146.49
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	121.79	25.67	6.56	146.49
5	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	105.29	26.18	4.60	145.02
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)				
7	Equity Share Capital (Face value per share Rs. 10/-)	487.68	487.68	487.68	487.68
8	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of the previous year				1,481.75
9	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	- Basic	2.16	0.54	0.09	2.97
	- Diluted	2.16	0.54	0.09	2.97

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone financial results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2018 are available on stock exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.jumbofinance.co.in)

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
Jumbo Finance Limited
Sd/-
Chairman and Managing Director

Place: Mumbai
Date: 14th August, 2018

KSS LIMITED (Formerly Known as K SERA SERA LIMITED) CIN: L22100MH1995PLC092348 Registered Office : Unit No. 101A and 102, 1st Floor, Morya Landmark II, Plot B-17, Andheri- West, Mumbai-400053 Tel: 022 40427600/42088600 Fax: 022 40427601 Web: www.kserasera.com Email:info@kserasera.com				
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE, 2018 (Rs. In Lacs)				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Three Month ended
		June 30, 2018	June 30, 2017	June 30, 2018
1	Total Income from Operations(net)	143.32	0.00	143.32
2	Net Profit(+)/Loss(-) from ordinary Activities after tax	72.23	(4316.58)	72.23
3	Net Profit(+)/Loss(-) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary Items)	72.23	(4316.58)	72.23
4	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.1/- per share)	21,358.75	21,358.75	21,358.75
5	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous year	0.00	0.00	0.00
6	Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs 1/- each) (Not Annualised)			
	(a) Basic (Rs)	0.00	(0.20)	0.00
	(a) Diluted(Rs)	0.00	(0.20)	0.00

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2018 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites viz. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com. The same is also available on the company's website viz. www.kserasera.com

For KSS Limited
Sd/-
Satish Panchariya
(Chairman & Executive Director)
DIN : 00042934

Place: Mumbai
Date: 13/08/2018

PBA INFRASTRUCTURE LTD. Regd office : 611/3, Prakash Building, V.N.Purav Marg, Chembur, Mumbai - 400 071 Email : pbamumbai@gmail.com / Website : www.pbainfra.com / Tel : (022) 61277203 / CIN : L45200MH1974PLC017653			
Statement of Unaudited (Standalone) Financial Results for the Quarter Ended as on 30th June , 2018 Rs. In Lacs			
Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
	30.06.2018 (Unaudited)	30.06.2017 (Unaudited)	31.03.2018 (Audited)
Total Income From Operations (Net)	2,154.70	2,111.47	11,913.09
Net Profit/(Loss) from Ordinary activities after Tax	35.78	(550.70)	(4,082.05)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after extraordinary items)	35.78	(550.70)	(4,082.05)
Equity Share Capital	135.01	135.01	135.01
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)			(1,009.16)
Earnings Per Share (before and after extraordinary items) (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)			
(a) Basic (Rs.)	0.27	(4.08)	(29.80)
(b) Diluted (Rs.)	0.27	(4.08)	(29.80)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results is available on the stock exchange websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.pbainfra.com)

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
PBA Infrastructure Ltd.
Sd/-
Rajmal Wadhawan
Chairman and Managing Director
DIN : 00287661

Place : Mumbai
Date : 14-08-2018

Bang Overseas Limited CIN: L51900MH1992PLC067013 Regd. Office: Masjid Manor, 11nd Floor, 16, Horni Modi Street, Fort, Mumbai-400023 Tel.No.: (022) 2288 4728; Website: www.banggroup.com ; Email id: cs@banggroup.com Corp. Office: 405/406, Kewal Industrial Estate, 4th Floor, S.B. Marg, Lower Parel (W), Mumbai-400013. Tel No.: (022) 6660 7965; Fax: (022) 6660 7970				
Extract of the Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June 2018 (Rs. In Lacs)				
Particulars	Quarter Ended			
	30/06/2018 Unaudited	31/03/2018 Unaudited	30/06/2017 Unaudited	31/3/2018 Audited
Total income from Operations	4,661.26	6,137.56	3,442.26	17,303.27
Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax (Before Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	(23.91)	184.27	158.22	374.31
Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax (After Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	(23.91)	184.27	158.22	374.31
Net Profit / (Loss) after Tax (After Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	(179.23)	130.30	166.90	329.94
Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising Profit/(Loss) after Tax and other comprehensive income after Tax)	(179.23)	130.30	166.90	329.94
Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- per share)	1,356.00	1,356.00	1,356.00	1,356.00
Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Balance Sheet of previous Year)	-	-	-	5,997.73
Earnings Per Share (of 10 each) (in Rs.)				
(a) Basic	(1.32)	0.96	1.23	2.43
(b) Diluted	(1.32)	0.96	1.23	2.43

Note: The above results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind-AS), prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.

The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13th August, 2018.

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.banggroup.com

For Bang Overseas Ltd
Sd/-
Brijgopal Bang
Chairman & Managing Director

Place : Mumbai
Date : 13th August, 2018

PERMANENT MAGNETS LIMITED Regd Office: Harsh Avenue, 302, 3rd Floor, Opp. Silvasse Police Station, Silvasse - 396230, D & NH (U.T.) Corporate office : B-3, MIDC, Village Mira, Mira Road (East), Thane - 401104 CIN: L27100DN1960PLC000371 Email: investors@pmlindia.com Phone: +91 22 62165400 Website: www.pmlindia.com					
Extract of the Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2018 (Rs. In Lakhs except per share data)					
Sr. No.	Particulars	For the Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2018 (Unaudited)	31.03.2018 (Audited)	30.06.2017 (Unaudited)	31.03.2018 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from operations (net)	2,377.85	2,955.48	1,682.53	9,321.2
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	290.89	374.72	25.81	590.79
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	290.89	374.72	25.81	687.72
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	197.48	294.02	17.77	538.82
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-	2.50	-	2.50
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Per Share Rs. 10/-)	859.85	859.85	859.85	859.85
7.	Earnings Per Share (before Extraordinary items)				
	1. Basic:	2.30	3.45	0.21	6.30
	2. Diluted:	2.30	3.45	0.21	6.30
8.	Earnings Per Share (after Extraordinary items)				
	1. Basic:	2.30	3.45	0.21	6.30
	2. Diluted:	2.30	3.45	0.21	6.30

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results Quarter ended June 2018 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results Quarter ended June 2018 are available on the Stock Exchange websites viz. www.bseindia.com. The same is also available on the Company's website viz. www.pmlindia.com

By order of the Board
For Permanent Magnets Ltd.
Sd/-
Sharad Taparia
Managing Director

Place : Mumbai
Date : August 15, 2018

Thomas Scott (India) Limited CIN: L18109MH2010PLC209302 Regd. Office: 50, Kewal Industrial Estate, S.B. Marg, Lower Parel (W), Mumbai- 400013 Tel.No.: (022) 4043 6363; Corp. Office: 405/406, Kewal Industrial Estate, 4th Floor, S.B. Marg, Lower Parel (W), Mumbai-400013. website: www.thomasscott.org Email Id: investor.tsi@banggroup.com Tel No.: (022) 6660 7965; Fax: (022) 6660 7970				
Extract of the Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June 2018 (Rs. In Lacs)				
Particulars	Quarter Ended			
	30.06.2018 Unaudited	31.03.2018 Unaudited	30.06.2017 Unaudited	31.03.2018 Audited
Total income from Operations	514.48	781.37	544.68	2,047.50
Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax (Before Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	(11.72)	7.82	(33.88)	(59.82)
Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax (After Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	(11.72)	7.82	(33.88)	(59.82)
Net Profit / (Loss) after Tax (After Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	(16.50)	(6.75)	(33.88)	(74.39)
Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising Profit/(Loss) after Tax and other comprehensive income after Tax)	(16.50)	(6.75)	(33.88)	(74.39)
Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs. 10/- per share)	339.00	339.00	339.00	339.00
Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Balance Sheet of previous Year)	-	-	-	387.72
Earnings Per Share (of 10 each) (in Rs.)				
(a) Basic	(0.49)	(0.20)	(1.00)	(2.19)
(b) Diluted	(0.49)	(0.20)	(1.00)	(2.19)

Note: The above results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind-As), prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.

The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13th August, 2018.

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.thomasscott.org

For Thomas Scott (India) Limited
Sd/-
Brijgopal Bang
Managing Director

Place : Mumbai
Date : 13th August 2018

SCAN STEELS LIMITED CIN: L27209MH1994PLC076015 Reg. Off: Office No. 104, 105, E-Square, Subhash Road, Opp. Havmor Ice Cream, Vile Parle (East), Mumbai - 400057 Telephone: +91-022-26185461; Email: scansteels@scansteels.com					
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2018 (Amount INR (in Lacs), except earning per share data)					
Sl No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended
		Quarter ended 30.06.2018 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2018 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2017 (Unaudited)	Financial year ended 31.03.2018 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	19,025.35	17,511.79	11,372.73	51,973.50
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	640.57	111.28	20.56	549.20
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	640.57	111.28	20.56	549.20
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	617.02	22.37	(291.24)	(196.78)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	645.71	(1,119.00)	(145.91)	(215.10)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	5,235.23	5,235.23	5,235.23	5,235.23
7	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)				21,056.61
8	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualized) (Before and after Extraordinary Items)				
	Basic	1.18	(0.04)	(0.56)	(0.38)
	Diluted	1.18	(0.04)	(0.56)	(0.38)

Note: 1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2018, filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited financial results are available on the Stock Exchange's website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.scansteels.com)

2 The results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on August 14, 2018 and were approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting of date.

*3 The figures for the quarter ended 31 March 2018 are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published year to date figures upto nine months of the relevant financial year.

4 Post the applicability of Goods & Service Tax (GST) with effect from July 01, 2017, revenue from operations is disclosed net of GST.

5 Other operating income includes gain or loss from "Derivative transactions under F & O segment" of various commodities with the Stock Exchanges. The arising profit/ (loss) on the settlement date is recognised in the financial statement and the fair value of derivative instruments measured at Fair Value Through Other Comprehensive Income (FVTOCI) of the instruments in hand as on the reporting date which is shown under "Reserve for fair valuation of derivative instruments" to be reclassified to profit & loss account on future settlement date.

6 The company has been funded through consortium member banks. All the member banks have classified the credit facilities as Non-performing. During this quarter, one member bank has upgraded the facilities to standard asset. Consequently to upgrade, interest for the period from May 2016 to Mar 2017 amounting to Rs. 283.50 lakhs being paid, have been charged to Statement of Profit and Loss as finance charges. Another member bank through mutual understanding agreed for One Time Settlement, as a consequence of which interest of Rs.136.03 Lakhs was reversed and the same has been credited to the statement of Profit and Loss during this quarter.

7 The Company is engaged in only one segment viz. Steel Manufacturing and as such there is no separate reportable segments as per IND AS -108 "Operating Segment"

8 Figures for the previous quarter/year has been regrouped and/or reclassified wherever necessary.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Scan Steels Limited
Sd/-
Ankur Madaan
Whole Time Director
DIN : 07002199

14th August, 2018
Bhubaneswar

MAYUR LEATHER PRODUCTS LIMITED Regd. Office : G-60-62 & 67-69, Jalpura Industrial Estate, Jaipur - 303704 CIN: L19129RJ1987PLC003889, E-mail: mlp@mayurleather.com Website : www.mayurgroups.com, Tel: +91 1423 224353, 224303, Fax: +91 1423 224308					
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2018 (Rs. In Lakhs)					
Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Standalone			
		Quarter ended 30.06.2018 Unaudited	Quarter ended 31.03.2018 Unaudited	Quarter ended 30.06.2017 Unaudited	Year Ended 31.03.2018 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	368.14	741.54	372.43	1805.51
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-29.23	-3.54	-58.10	-287.48
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-29.23	-3.54	-58.10	-287.48
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-29.23	-13.18	-58.10	-290.68
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-29.23	-13.18	-58.10	-290.68
6	Equity Share Capital	483.48	483.48	483.48	483.48
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	555.97
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
	1) Basic : (in Rs.)	-0.60	-0.27	-1.20	-6.01
	2) Diluted : (in Rs.)	-0.60	-0.27	-1.20	-6.01

Note: a) The standalone financial results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2018 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the company in the Board Meeting concluded 13.08.2018. The Statutory Auditors of the company have conducted limited review of these financial results.

b) The statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (IND AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015 and Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2016.

c) The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Financial Results for quarter ended 30th June, 2018 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June 2018 are available on the Website of Bombay Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.mayurleather.com.

For and on behalf of the Board
Mayur Leather Products Limited
Sd/-
Anita Poddar
Ahmedabad
DIN:00143486

Place : Jaipur
Date : 13.08.2018

ESAAR (INDIA) LTD CIN: L67120MH1951PLC222871 204 B-Wing, New Prabhast SRA CHS LTD, Chikwad, Plot-115, Next to Bisleri Factory, W. E. Highway Andheri East Mumbai-400099				
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2018 BSE CODE:531502 (Rs. In Lakhs)				
Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	
	30.06.2018 (Unaudited)	30.06.2017 (Unaudited)	31.03.2018 (Audited)	

